
Kamenyev	Ihor
Kostjantynovych	
(June	3,	1968	-	April	1,	2024	)
Date	of	birth:	June	3,	1968
Date	of	death:	April	1,	2024
Date	of	burial:	Jan.	22,	2025
From:	Kharkiv,	Kharkivska	urban	community,	Kharkiv	District,	Kharkiv	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Bohdanivka,	Chasovoiarska	urban	community,	Bakhmut	District,
Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Soldier
Military	Unit:	24th	separate	mechanized	brigade
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